RESIDENTIAL - MAY 2022

Permit Key

4162022

4772022

4842022

3232022

9112021

4472022

3682022

5192622

4252022

4142022

3752022

4482022

4812022

2992022

10642621

4922022

Issue Date Address
5/6/2022 1230 Mill Quarter Road

5/6/2022 1250 MILL QUARTER ROAD

5/13/2022 1280 MILL QUARTER ROAD

5/13/2022 1676 CAPEWAY RD

5/17/2022 2317 BRANCHWAY CREEK DRIVE

5/11/2022 2724 VALLEY SPRINGS RD

5/16/2022 2825 MAPLE LAKE CIR

5/23/2022 2837 MAPLE LAKE CIR

5/19/2022 3060 ST MARYS WAY

5/20/2022 3199 GULLANE CT

5/19/2022 3332 SDUTH MEADOW CIR

5/23/2022 3410 BRIMINGTCN PL

5/15/2022 3423 BRIMINGTON PLACE

5/11/2022 3752 ARCHIES WAY

5/20/2022 3836 MILL MOUNT DR

5/4/2022 3865 YATES LANE

Class
Description

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

Construction
Type

58 Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Comnbust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

58 Combust

5B Combust

SB Combust

5B Combust

5B Combust

Description
SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL ERDSION REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *SUB FEES;
161.72+3.23=164.95
SFD "SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL ERCSION REQUIRED 3EFORE
FOUNDATICON “CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *SUB FEES;
148.60+2.97=151.57
SFD *SAME AS 407-2021 *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION
REQUIRED BEFORE FGUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *SUB
FEES;163.76+3.26=167.04
SFD *INITIAL EROSION REQUIREDR BEFORE FOUNDATION *SUB FEES;
137.36+2.75=140.12
SFD* SETBACK CERTIFICATION IMITIAL ERCSICN REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION® CASH PROFFER REQUIRED* SUB
FEES;157.68+3.15=160.83

ACCESSORY DWELLING *SETBACK CERTIFICATION B INITIAL ERQSION
REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *SUB FEES:82,32 + 1,65 = B3.97
SFD "SETBACK CERTIFICIATION INITIAL ERCSION REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *SUB
FEES;176.04+3.52=176.56

SFI *SETBACK CERTIFICATICN INITIAL EROSICN REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION* CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *SuB
FEES;196.88+3.94=200.82

CONSTRUCTION A 2 STORY SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED DWELLING
WITH ATTACHED GARAGE. 3 BEDROOMS AND 3 BATHS. *SETBACK

CETIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION * SUS

FEES; $181.52+3.63=185.15

SFD *SETBACK CETIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION® SUB FEES: $269.52+5.40=275.32

SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED * SUB FEES;
184.00+3.68=187.68

SFD “SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL ERQSION REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION™ CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *5UB
FEES;182.04+3.64=185,68

SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION * CASH PRGFFER REQUIRED * SUB
FEES;154.36+3.05=157.45

SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INIT:AL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE
FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *StiB FEES;
176.12+3.52=179.64

SFD =SUB FEES; 210.56+4.21=214.77 *SETBACK CERTIFICATION AND
INIT:AL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION “CASH PROFFER
REQUIRED

TOWNHOME

Owner Name

Emerald Custorn Homes

EMERALD HOMES

EMERALD CUSTOM HOMES

FILIPOWICZ KIMBERLY A & CARLF

ANDREW WILKS

OVERBOE TRENT D & STEPHANIE L

VERTICAL BUILDERS

EVERGREEN HOMECRAFTERS LiC

CREATIVE HOME CONCEPTS LLC

BROCK LISA

BIRINGER BUILDERS

MAIN STREET ROMES

MAIN STREET HOMES

PRINCE DAVID

CLAY 5TREET BUILDERS

ERIN RILL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

Peimary Contractor

EMERALD CUSTOM HOMES

LLC

EMERALD HOMES

EMERALD CUSTOM HOMES
e

OWNER CONTRACTED

BLUE RIDGE CUSTOM HME

LLC

RS HULBERT BUILDERS INC

VERTICAL BUILDERS, LLC

EVERGREEN HOMECRAFTRS
LC

CREATIVE HOME CONCEPT
L
CREATIVE HOME CONCEPT
LLC

BIRINGER BUILDERS,INC.

MAIN STREET HOMES

MAIN STREET HOMES

PRINCE CONSTRUCTION

CLAY STREEY BUILDERS
VILLAGE BUILDING COMP
INC

Value

233,535

235,315

245,565

240,960

275,000

150,000

300,000

414,295

310,000

900,000

300,000

361,204

319,591

150,000

80,000

120,000

Total Payments

H

197176

1,986.04

2,064.58

2,021.74

,464.50

1,372.00

2,443.00

3,264.10

2,514.40

6,727.00

2,443.00

2,445.84

1,835.80

2,228.80

3,178.42

1,279,10



4912022

4882022

4852022

5012022

5972022

2922022

5/4/2322 3875 YATES LANE

5/4/2022 3885 YATES LANE

5/4/2022 3895 YATES LANE
5/19/2022 395 PETERSBURG RD
5/27/2022 5620 ANDERSON HwY

5/6/2022 875 CLAYTON RD

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
SINGLE FAMELY
DWELLING

58 Cembust

58 Combust

58 Combust

58 Cembust

58 Combust

CONSTRUCTION A 2 STORY TOWNHOME WITH 3 BEDROOMS AND 2.5
BATHROOMS.

TOWNHOME

TOWNHOME
SED *{NITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION * SUB FEES;
176.36+3.53=-179.89

MANUFACTURED HOME
SFD "INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *SUB FEES:
121.28 + 2.43 = 123,71 *OWNER CONTRACTED*

VILLAGE BUILDING COMP
ERIN HILL DEVELOPENT COMPANY INC

VILLAGE BUILDING COMP
ERIN HILL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY  INC

VILLAGE BUILDING COMP
ERIN HILL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC
TIMBERCREEK BUILDING AND DESIGN TIMBERCREEK 8LDG &

Lic DESIGN

HASH STEVEN CMHK HOMES, INC

BAKER ROBERT OWNER CONTRACTED
TOTALS

5 120,000 § 1,279.10
$ 120,000 $ 1,279.10
$ 120000 % 1,279.10
$ w0080 5 2,164,54
$ 130,000 S -

5 175,000 S 1,550.50
$ 5,551,465 $  47,796.42



