

RESIDENTIAL - MAY 2022

Permit Key	Issue Date	Address	Class Description	Construction Type	Description	Owner Name	Primary Contractor	Value	Total Payments
4162022	5/6/2022	1230 Mill Quarter Road	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *SUB FEES; 161.72+3.23=164.95	Emerald Custom Homes	EMERALD CUSTOM HOMES LLC	\$ 233,535	\$ 1,971.76
4772022	5/6/2022	1250 MILL QUARTER ROAD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *SUB FEES; 148.60+2.97=151.57	EMERALD HOMES	EMERALD HOMES	\$ 235,315	\$ 1,986.04
4842022	5/13/2022	1280 MILL QUARTER ROAD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SAME AS 407-2021 *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *SUB FEES;163.76+3.28=167.04	EMERALD CUSTOM HOMES	EMERALD CUSTOM HOMES LLC	\$ 246,565	\$ 2,064.58
3232022	5/13/2022	1676 CAPEWAY RD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *SUB FEES; 137.36+2.75=140.11	FILIPOWICZ KIMBERLY A & CARL F	OWNER CONTRACTED	\$ 240,960	\$ 2,021.74
9112021	5/17/2022	2317 BRANCHWAY CREEK DRIVE	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD* SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* CASH PROFFER REQUIRED* SUB FEES;157.68+3.15=160.83	ANDREW WILKS	BLUE RIDGE CUSTOM HME LLC	\$ 275,000	\$ 2,464.50
4472022	5/11/2022	2724 VALLEY SPRINGS RD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	ACCESSORY DWELLING *SETBACK CERTIFICATION & INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *SUB FEES:82.32 + 1.65 = 83.97	OVERBOE TRENT D & STEPHANIE L	R S HULBERT BUILDERS INC	\$ 150,000	\$ 1,372.00
3682022	5/16/2022	2825 MAPLE LAKE CIR	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *SUB FEES;176.04+3.52=179.56	VERTICAL BUILDERS	VERTICAL BUILDERS, LLC	\$ 300,000	\$ 2,443.00
5192022	5/23/2022	2837 MAPLE LAKE CIR	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *SUB FEES;196.88+3.94=200.82	EVERGREEN HOMECRAFTERS LLC	EVERGREEN HOMECRAFTERS LLC	\$ 414,295	\$ 3,264.10
4292022	5/19/2022	3060 ST MARYS WAY	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	CONSTRUCTION A 2 STORY SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED DWELLING WITH ATTACHED GARAGE. 3 BEDROOMS AND 3 BATHS. *SETBACK CETIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION * SUB FEES; \$181.52+3.63=185.15	CREATIVE HOME CONCEPTS LLC	CREATIVE HOME CONCEPT LLC	\$ 310,000	\$ 2,514.40
4142022	5/20/2022	3199 GULLANE CT	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SETBACK CETIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION* SUB FEES: \$269.92+5.40=275.32	BROCK LISA	CREATIVE HOME CONCEPT LLC	\$ 900,000	\$ 6,727.00
3752022	5/19/2022	3332 SOUTH MEADOW CIR	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED * SUB FEES; 184.00+3.68=187.68	BIRINGER BUILDERS	BIRINGER BUILDERS,INC.	\$ 300,000	\$ 2,443.00
4482022	5/23/2022	3410 BRIMINGTON PL	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION * CASH PROFFER REQUIRED * SUB FEES;182.04+3.64=185.68	MAIN STREET HOMES	MAIN STREET HOMES	\$ 361,204	\$ 2,449.84
4812022	5/19/2022	3423 BRIMINGTON PLACE	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION * CASH PROFFER REQUIRED * SUB FEES;154.36+3.09=157.45	MAIN STREET HOMES	MAIN STREET HOMES	\$ 319,591	\$ 1,835.80
2992022	5/11/2022	3752 ARCHIES WAY	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SETBACK CERTIFICATION INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED *SUB FEES; 176.12+3.52=179.64	PRINCE DAVID	PRINCE CONSTRUCTION	\$ 150,000	\$ 2,228.80
10642021	5/20/2022	3836 MILL MOUNT DR	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *SUB FEES; 210.56+4.21=214.77 *SETBACK CERTIFICATION AND INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *CASH PROFFER REQUIRED	CLAY STREET BUILDERS	CLAY STREET BUILDERS VILLAGE BUILDING COMP	\$ 80,000	\$ 3,178.42
4922022	5/4/2022	3865 YATES LANE	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	TOWNHOME	ERIN HILL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	INC	\$ 120,000	\$ 1,279.10

4912022	5/4/2022	3875 YATES LANE	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	CONSTRUCTION A 2 STORY TOWNHOME WITH 3 BEDROOMS AND 2.5 BATHROOMS.	ERIN HILL DEVELOPEMENT COMPANY	VILLAGE BUILDING COMP INC	\$ 120,000	\$ 1,279.10
4882022	5/4/2022	3885 YATES LANE	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	TOWNHOME	ERIN HILL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	VILLAGE BUILDING COMP INC	\$ 120,000	\$ 1,279.10
4862022	5/4/2022	3895 YATES LANE	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	TOWNHOME	ERIN HILL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	VILLAGE BUILDING COMP INC	\$ 120,000	\$ 1,279.10
5012022	5/19/2022	395 PETERSBURG RD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION * SUB FEES; 176.36+3.53=179.89	TIMBERCREEK BUILDING AND DESIGN LLC	TIMBERCREEK BLDG & DESIGN	\$ 200,000	\$ 2,164.54
5972022	5/27/2022	5620 ANDERSON HWY	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING		MANUFACTURED HOME	HASH STEVEN	CMH HOMES, INC	\$ 180,000	\$ -
2922022	5/6/2022	875 CLAYTON RD	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	5B Combust	SFD *INITIAL EROSION REQUIRED BEFORE FOUNDATION *SUB FEES: 121.28 + 2.43 = 123.71 *OWNER CONTRACTED*	BAKER ROBERT	OWNER CONTRACTED	\$ 175,000	\$ 1,550.50
<b>TOTALS</b>								<b>\$ 5,551,465</b>	<b>\$ 47,796.42</b>